
RING IN Series

IP44

FEATURES DIMENSIONS

CONFIGURATIONS
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DIAMETER
(INCH)

W LM/W LMWIDTH

Power Factor

Frequency Range

Voltage Range

Efficiency

Lifetime

Operating Temperature

Installation

120 ~ 277 VAC 

50 ~ 60 Hz

Dimmable 1 - 10 V.

110 lm/W

> 50 000 h

-40 C° ~ 40 C°

Pendant

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER RAL COLORACCESSORIES

RIN40S
Ring Inner 
Series - 40”

24W

40K
4000K

WH
White RAL 9016

8
80

120D
120°

35K
3500K

30K
3000K

27PR
120-277 VAC Dim. 0-10 V.

BK
Black RAL 9017

**
On Request

32W

40W

**
On Request

48W

60W

72W

1.6" 


